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Chris Brickey, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

5 Star Masonry LLC Patricia Fox (765) 277-6972 5starmasonryllc@gmail.com

Adams Masonry Inc. Todd Adams (219) 707-5724 tmadams3132@aol.com

A-One Group LTD Marcin Wojtaszek (630) 787-9700 marcin@aonegroupltd.com

Apex Masonry Inc. Max Helston Jr. (812) 235-5686 apexmasonry@frontier.com

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

Berglund Construction Co. Kevin Geshwender (773) 374-1000 kgeshwender@berglundco.com

Broady-Campbell Inc. Scott Broady (317) 925-4261 broadycampbell@aol.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Complete Masonry Services Eric Kelly (765) 759-8966 ekelly@complete-masonry.com

Decorative Paving of Indiana 
(Brick Pavers) Ryan Taylor (800) 972-8370 ryan@decorativepaving.com

Don Purdy Masonry LLC Donald Purdy (317) 714-6210 donpurdy@tds.net

Enneking Pressure Cleaning Inc. 
(Pressure Washing) Ashley Enneking ashley@ennekingpc.com DBE, WBE

F. A. Wilhelm Const. Phil Kenney (317) 359-5411 philipkenney@fawilhelm.com

Hagerman Const. Group Chad Baker (260) 424-1470 cbaker@hagermangc.com

Indy Masonry Services LLC Evan Sutton esutton@indymasonryservices.com

Iwanski Masonry Paul Iwanski (630) 317-7300 iwanski@iwanskimasonry.com

J M W Masonry Services LLC Mike Wilhelm (317) 502-1894 jmwmasonry@hotmail.com

Purdy LLC Ed Purdy (317) 892-2508 edpurdy@tds.net

Road Plus Construction LLC John Schmitz (317) 538-4070 roadsplus2022@gmail.com

Rock Solid Masonry Sondra Reed (812) 824-9238 sondrareed@hotmail.com

Ziolkowski Const. Inc. Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com
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